
2021-22 Jr High Girls Basketball (10-8) 
Date Time Opponent Result  
Sat, Dec 11 10:00 AM Penns Valley * L, 20-28 
Sat, Dec 11 12:00 PM Forest Hills * L, 14-37 
Mon, Dec 13 4:00 PM  @ Penn Cambria  L, 13-49 
Wed, Dec 15 4:00 PM Shade  W, 47-14 
Fri, Dec 17 5:00 PM  @ Berlin  L, 15-28 
Tue, Dec 21 4:00 PM Turkeyfoot Valley  cancelled 
Thu, Dec 23 2:30 PM  @ Meyersdale  W, 48-5 
Tue, Jan 04 6:00 PM Ferndale  W, 46-10 
Thu, Jan 06 4:00 PM  @ Conemaugh Valley  W, 34-24 
Mon, Jan 10 6:00 PM Windber  L, 25-30 
Wed, Jan 12 4:30 PM Blacklick Valley  cancelled 
Fri, Jan 14 4:00 PM  @ Conemaugh Township  W, 23-15 
Mon, Jan 17 6:00 PM Bellwood-Antis  cancelled 
Wed, Jan 19 4:00 PM  @ North Star  W, 24-6 
Thu, Jan 20 4:00 PM Penn Cambria  L, 15-48 
Wed, Jan 26 4:15 PM  @ Ferndale  W, 44-18 
Fri, Jan 28 6:00 PM Conemaugh Valley  W, 35-19 
Tue, Feb 01 4:00 PM  @ Windber  L, 24-31 
Thu, Feb 03 4:00 PM  @ Blacklick Valley  L, 25-34 
Mon, Feb 07 6:00 PM Conemaugh Township  W, 31-13 
Wed, Feb 09 6:00 PM North Star  W, 35-15 
 


